## Certificate of Adoption

In accordance with New Hampshire RSA 674:5-8, Capital Improvements Program, and RSA 675:6, Method of Adoption, the Bradford Planning Board, having held a duly noticed public hearing on October 28, 2014 hereby adopts and certifies this Capital Improvements Program 2015-2020, dated October 28, 2014.

ancia U. 1

Bradford Planning Board Chair

Bradford Planning Board Member

Bradford Planning Board Member

Bradford Planning Board Member

Bradford Planning Board Vice Chair

Bradford Planning Board Member

Bradford Planning Board Member

Bradford Planning Board Member

Bradford Planning Board Selectmen's Representative

This document was received and recorded by the Town Clerk on 2014.

Signed:

Erica Gross, Bradford Town Clerk

Seal: